Экспорт данных от 23 октября 2020
	#
	ФИО
	ДОО
	Группа
	Возрастной диапазон
(с)
	Возрастной диапазон
(до)
	Заявление
	Состояние
	Истекает
	Дата рождения
	Дата регистрации
	Статус заявлени я
	Тип льготы
	Режим ГКП

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	МБДОУ
Журавлик
с.Укромное
	"Капитошки " младшая группа (от 3 лет до 4 лет)
	3.00
	4.00
	2018-24-1037-156467-7398854
658
	Закрыта
	06.11.2020
10:57
	18.10.2017
	09.06.2018
11:59
	Направлен
	Первоочередная льгота
	Нет



[ 1 ]
